
TCC Program 2025-26 Schedule 

Date Activity Date Activity

Mon Sep 01 Labour Day - No Club Activities Jan 1 - 4 Holidays - No Club Activities

Opening Night: O3C Presentation (Ray Anderson) TBC

Results of TCC Calendar 2025 Competition (Christopher Siou) AV Presentation (Ray Anderson)

2025-2026 Program Highlights (Catherine AuYeung) Thu Jan 08 Workshop - New Members Orientation

Lecture Series Highlights (Andrew Wodzinski) Mon Jan 12 Inspirational Images - Our Photographic Journeys: Christopher Siou, Scott Bennett

Competition Overview & 2025 Year End Competition Images (Dror Orbach) Thu Jan 15 Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou)

Thu Sep 11 Workshop - New Member Orientation and Social Entries due for Special Category Competition

CAPA Medal Presentation (Gareth Jones) Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #2

Inspirational Images - Our Photographic Journeys: Dror Orbach  (intro. Gulnur Sener) Thu Jan 22 Workshop - TBC

Workshop - Fall outing briefing (Christopher Siou) - zoom only Sun Jan 25 132nd International Salon Presentation of Winning Images

Workshop - How to Enter Club Competitions (Christopher Siou) - zoom only Mon Jan 26 132nd International Salon Presentation of Winning Images

Mon Sep 22 Powell Gallery Program (Iskouhee Kirakosyan) Thu Jan 29 Workshop - TBC

Wed Sep 24 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Sep 21)

Entries due for Pictorial Images #1

Business Meeting and Financial Year Review

Members' Social

Inspirational Images Evening:  Theme - TBD

Entries due for Pictorial Images #3

Tue Feb 03 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (1 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm

Thu Feb 05 Workshop - TBC

Wed Oct 01 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Sep 28) New Members Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm

Thu Oct 02 Workshop: Introduction to AV Presentation (Christopher Siou) Special Category Competition Presentation

Oct 3 - 5 Fall Outing Weekend - Muskoka-Gravenhurst  (Christopher Siou) Tue Feb 10 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (2 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm

New Member Social and Question Session: 6:30pm - 7:25pm Wed Feb 11 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 3) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Feb 8)

Inspirational Images Evening: Theme - Look Up/Look Down Thu Feb 12 Workshop - TBC

Entries due for Nature Images #1 Entries due for Nature Images #3

Tue Oct 07 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (1 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm Family Day - No Club Activities

Wed Oct 08 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Oct 5) Tue Feb 17 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (3 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm

Sat Oct 11 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (1 of 3 - Gord M.) 9am-12pm Get to Know Your Club Members - Potluck dinner. TBC   

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality Images #1 Workshop - TBC

Thanksgiving Day - No Club Activities Entries due for Prints #2

Tue Oct 14 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (2 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm Pictorial Competition Presentation #2

Wed Oct 15 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (1 of 3 - Jim O.) 10am-1pm Tue Feb 24 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (4 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm

Thu Oct 16
Lecture Series #1: Dee Potter - Explorations in Photography, A Journey Through Urban Landscapes, 

Natural Wonders, and Fascinating Faces
Wed Feb 25 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 3) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Feb 22)

Sat Oct 18 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (2 of 3 - Gord M.) 9am-12pm Thu Feb 26 Workshop - TBC

Entries due for Assigned Topics #1: Topic 1: Water; Topic 2: Lines & Curves

Pictorial Competition Presentation #1

Tue Oct 21 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (3 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm

Wed Oct 22 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (2 of 3 - Jim O.) 10am-1pm

Thu Oct 23
Lecture Series #2: Peter Dulis - The Power of Storytelling with Photography 

(And How AI is influencing photography)
Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #2

Sat Oct 25 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (3 of 3 - Gord M.) 9am-12pm TCC Members' Achievements in the Salon 

Entries due for Audio-Visual Presentations #1 Inspirational Images Evening: Theme - TBD

Nature Competition Presentation #1
Wed Mar 04

Image Evaluation Group (Creative 3) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Mar 1)

Tue Oct 28 Workshop: Beginners Photography Workshop (4 of 4) 7:30pm-9:30pm Sat Mar 07 Lecture Series #7: Roberto Pazzi - TBD

Wed Oct 29 Workshop - Lighting Portrait Workshop (3 of 3 - Jim O.) 10am-1pm Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality Images #2

Nature Competition Presentation #3

Thu Mar 12 Lecture Series #8: TBD - TBD  

Entries due for Assigned Topics #3: Topic 1: Music; Topic 2: Human Impact

Prints Competition Presentation #2

Thu Mar 19 Lecture Series #9: TBD - TBD

Mon Mar 23 Audio-Visual Competition Presentation #2

Entries due for Prints #1 Thu Mar 26 Lecture Series #10: Randall Romano - Documentary Street Photography

Creative/Altered Reality Competition Presentation #1 CAPA Presentation (Gareth Jones)

Wed Nov 05 Image Evaluation Group (Pictorial 1) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Nov 2) Creative/Altered Reality Competition Presentation #3

Thu Nov 06 Lecture Series #4: Patricia Homonylo - Photography in Service of Nature

Sat Nov 08 Due Date for The 132nd International Salon entries

Entries due for Pictorial Images #2

Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #1

Wed Nov 12 Image Evaluation Group (Nature 2) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Nov 9) Thu Apr 02 Lecture Series #11: TBD - TBD

Thu Nov 13 Lecture Series #5: Shelley Niro - The Wild Ones and the Colonized Entries due for Year End Competitions

Entries due for Nature Images #2 Assigned Topics Competition Presentation #3

Audio-Visual Competition Presentation #1 Thu Apr 09
Lecture Series #12: Randall Romano - Motion Exposure - Telling the Story of Movement Using 

Light Painting Photography

Wed Nov 19 Image Evaluation Group (Creative 2) : 7:30pm - 9:00pm (submission due date Nov 16) Mon Apr 13 Explorations in Creative Photography (Colleen Pollack & MaryAnn Griffin)  TBC

Thu Nov 20
Lecture Series #6: Peter Andrew Lusztyk - Photography as an ancient art form and its role in the age 

of AI
Thu Apr 16 Workshop - Spring Outing Briefing / Nature Workshop (Christopher Siou)

Entries due for Creative/Altered Reality Images #2 Mon Apr 20 Inspirational Images Evening:  Theme - TBD

Prints Competition Presentation #1 Thu Apr 23 Toronto Camera Club's Audio-Visual Festival (club only)  8:00 - 10:00 pm

Thu Nov 27 Workshop - TBC Fri Apr 24 Toronto Camera Club's Audio-Visual Festival (club only) 8:00 - 10:00 pm

Sun Apr 26 Toronto Camera Club's Audio-Visual Festival (club only) 2:00 - 4:00  pm

Apr26-May3 Toronto Camera Club's Audio-Visual Festival (online on-demand) 

Mon Apr 27 AGM; Members Open Forum; Members' Social

Mon Dec 01 Pictorial Competition Presentation #2

Mon Dec 08 Nature Competition Presentation #2

Creative/Altered Reality Competition Presentation #2

CAPA Presentation: Gareth Jones May 1 - 31 Powell Gallery - Group Exhibit  - TBA

Members' Social May 1 - 3 **Spring Outing Weekend - TBC  (Christopher Siou) 

Dec 22 - 31 Holiday - No Club Activities Mon May 04 Year End Awards (Part 1)

Mon Dec 29 Entries due for Assigned Topics #2: Topic 1: Trees; Topic 2: Colors Thu May 07 Volunteer Appreciation Evening

Mon May 11 Year End Awards (Part 2)

Thu May 14 Workshop - TBC

Mon May 18 Victoria Day - No Club Activities

Year End Images and Social. 

Entries due for Calendar Competition

Sat Nov 01

For inquiries, contact Catherine AuYeung or Larry Sy   Note:  This version of the Program is effective as of Sept 1, 2025        

 at ProgramChair@TorontoCameraClubcom  For any changes, additions or updates to the Program, refer to the website Calendar
Updated 12/10/2025 
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